9:30

10:00

11:10

12:20

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:20

17:20

19:00

9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00

11:10

12:20

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:20

17:20

18:20

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30
12:00

14:30

Welcome

Invited
Presentation

Invited
Presentation

Lunch

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation
Coffee break

Invited
Presentation

Invited
Presentation

Dinner

PhD presentation

PhD presentation

PhD presentation
PhD presentation
Coffee break

Friday 11-Mar-2022
Venue TBC

Andrés Rodriguez-Pose (LSE), The revenge of the places that
don't matter and the rise of populism

Giulia Giupponi (Bocconi) and C. Landais, Subsidizing Labor
Hoarding in Recessions: The Employment and Welfare Effects of
Short Time Work

Claire Naiditch (Lille), Olivier Charlot and Radu Vranceanu.
Migrant Smuggling to Europe: a Matching Model

Ruben Dewitte (Ghent), Catherine Fuss and Angelos
Theodorakopoulos, Identifying Unobserved Heterogeneity in
Productivity

llse Ruyssen (Ghent), “Voluntary Immobility: A Global Analysis
of Staying Preferences”

Federico Fantechi and Ugo Fratesi (Polytechnic Milan), Firm
competitiveness, specialization, and employment growth:
territorial level relationships.

Jarko Fidrmuc (Zeppelin University), Frederic Gruninger, and
Fabian Reck. Impact of Governance on Populism: Evidence from
dynamic panel regression models

Saturday 12-Mar-2022

Venue TBC

Nur Bilge (Lille), Revisiting the effect of refugees on destination
labor markets

Elie Israel (Lille), Buying votes in Haiti, buying goods in
the Dominican Republic

Muriel Bour (Lille)

Research ideas, on-going research and potential areas for
collaboration (with lunch served during the session)



