## Friday 11-Mar-2022 Venue TBC

9:30		Welcome	
10:00	11:10	Invited Presentation	Andrés Rodríguez-Pose (LSE), The revenge of the places that don't matter and the rise of populism
11:10	12:20	Invited Presentation	<b>Giulia Giupponi (Bocconi)</b> and C. Landais, Subsidizing Labor Hoarding in Recessions: The Employment and Welfare Effects of Short Time Work
12:20	13:20	Lunch	
13:20	14:10	Presentation	<b>Claire Naiditch (Lille)</b> , Olivier Charlot and Radu Vranceanu. Migrant Smuggling to Europe: a Matching Model
14:10	15:00	Presentation	<b>Ruben Dewitte (Ghent)</b> , Catherine Fuss and Angelos Theodorakopoulos, Identifying Unobserved Heterogeneity in Productivity
15:00	15:50	Presentation	<b>Ilse Ruyssen (Ghent)</b> , "Voluntary Immobility: A Global Analysis of Staying Preferences"
15:50	16:20	Coffee break	
16:20	17:20	Invited Presentation	Federico Fantechi and <b>Ugo Fratesi (Polytechnic Milan)</b> , Firm competitiveness, specialization, and employment growth: territorial level relationships.
17:20	18:20	Invited Presentation	<b>Jarko Fidrmuc (Zeppelin University</b> ), Frederic Gruninger, and Fabian Reck. Impact of Governance on Populism: Evidence from dynamic panel regression models
19:00		Dinner	
			Saturday 12-Mar-2022 Venue TBC
9:30	10:00	PhD presentation	<b>Nur Bilge (Lille)</b> , Revisiting the effect of refugees on destination labor markets
10:00	10:30	PhD presentation	<b>Elie Israel (Lille)</b> , Buying votes in Haiti, buying goods in the Dominican Republic
10:30	11:00	PhD presentation	Muriel Bour (Lille)
11:00	11:30	PhD presentation	

11:30

12:00

12:00 Coffee break

14:30

Research ideas, on-going research and potential areas for collaboration (with lunch served during the session)